Northumberland

County Council

Temporary road closures (Northumberland Line):

Closure required

LC/Rd/Half Time
Road Name Location Rd/Footpath From Date Time To Date
Newsham LC, A1061,
Newsham Rd,
Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 0200 Fri 7/9/2021 0700 Fri 7/9/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2000 Sat | 7/10/2021 | 0600 Mon | 7/12/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2100 Mon | 7/12/2021 | 0600 Tue | 7/13/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2100 Thu | 7/15/2021 | 0600 Fri | 7/16/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2000 Sat | 7/17/2021 | 0600 Mon | 7/19/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2100 Mon | 7/19/2021 | 0600 Tue | 7/20/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2100 Thu | 7/22/2021 | 0600 Fri | 7/23/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2000 Sat | 7/24/2021 | 0600 Mon | 7/25/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2100 Mon | 7/26/2021 | 0600 Tue | 7/27/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2100 Thu | 7/29/2021 | 0600 Fri | 7/30/2021
Newsham LC, A1061,
Newsham Rd,
Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2100 Mon | 8/2/2021 | 0600 Tue | 8/3/2021
Newsham LC, A1061,
Newsham Rd,
Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2100 Thu | 8/5/2021 | 0600 Fri | 8/6/2021
Newsham LC, A1061,
Newsham Rd,
Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2100 Mon | 8/9/2021 | 0600 Tue | 8/10/2021
Newsham LC, A1061,
Newsham Rd,
Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2100 Wed | 8/11/2021 | 0600 Thu | 8/12/2021
Newsham LC, A1061,
Newsham Rd,
Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2100 Thu | 8/12/2021 | 0600 Fri | 8/13/2021
Newsham LC, A1061,
Newsham Rd,
Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2000 Sat | 8/14/2021 | 0600 Mon | 8/16/2021
Plessey LC, B1523,
Plessey Rd, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2100 Sat | 8/14/2021 | 0600 Mon | 8/16/2021
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Bedlington North LC,
Barrington Rd,
Choppington

Choppington

Full Road Closure

2100 Sat

8/14/2021

0600 Mon

8/16/2021

Newsham LC,
A1061, Newsham
Rd, Newsham, Blyth

Blyth

Full Road Closure

2100 Mon

8/16/2021

0600 Tue

8/17/2021

Bedlington North LC,
Barrington Rd,
Choppington

Choppington

Full Road Closure

2100 Mon

8/16/2021

0600 Tue

8/17/2021

Plessey LC, B1523,
Plessey Rd, Blyth

Blyth

Full Road Closure

2100 Tue

8/17/2021

0600 Wed

8/18/2021

Bedlington North LC,
Barrington Rd,
Choppington

Choppington

Full Road Closure

2100 Tue

8/17/2021

0600 Wed

8/18/2021

Newsham LC,
A1061, Newsham
Rd, Newsham, Blyth

Blyth

Full Road Closure

2100 Wed

8/18/2021

0600 Thu

8/19/2021

Newsham LC,
A1061, Newsham
Rd, Newsham, Blyth

Blyth

Full Road Closure

2100 Thu

8/19/2021

0600 Fri

8/20/2021

Newsham LC,
A1061, Newsham
Rd, Newsham, Blyth

Blyth

Full Road Closure

2000 Sat

8/21/2021

0600 Mon

8/23/2021

Bedlington North LC,
Barrington Rd,
Choppington

Choppington

Full Road Closure

2100 Sat

8/21/2021

0600 Mon

8/23/2021

Bedlington North LC,
Barrington Rd,
Choppington

Choppington

Full Road Closure

2100 Mon

8/23/2021

0600 Tue

8/24/2021

Bedlington North LC,
Barrington Rd,
Choppington

Choppington

Full Road Closure

2100 Tue

8/24/2021

0600 Wed

8/25/2021

Newsham LC,
A1061, Newsham
Rd, Newsham, Blyth

Blyth

Full Road Closure

2100 Thu

8/26/2021

0600 Fri

8/27/2021

Plessey LC, B1523,
Plessey Rd, Blyth

Blyth

Full Road Closure

2100 Thu

8/26/2021

0600 Fri

8/27/2021

Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North
Tyneside

North
Tyneside

Full Road Closure

2100 Mon

8/30/2021

0600 Tue

8/31/2021

Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North
Tyneside

North
Tyneside

Full Road Closure

2100 Wed

9/1/2021

0600 Thu

9/2/2021

Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North
Tyneside

North
Tyneside

Full Road Closure

2100 Thu

9/2/2021

0600 Fri

9/3/2021

Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North
Tyneside

North
Tyneside

Full Road Closure

2000 Sat

9/4/2021

0600 Mon

9/6/2021
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Easrden FPW, off
Delevel Crescent,
Backworth, North
Tyneside Backworth Footpath Closure 2100 Sat 9/4/2021 | 0600 Mon 9/6/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2100 Mon | 9/6/2021 0600 Tue 9/7/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure | 2100 Wed | 9/8/2021 0600 Thu 9/9/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2100 Thu 9/9/2021 0600 Fri 9/10/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2100 Mon | 9/13/2021 | 0600 Tue | 9/14/2021
Hollywell LC, Church
Rd, Backworth, North North
Tyneside Tyneside Full Road Closure 2100 Thu | 9/16/2021 0600 Fri 9/17/2021
Newsham LC,
A1061, Newsham
Rd, Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2100 Mon | 9/20/2021 | 0600 Tue | 9/21/2021
Newsham LC,
A1061, Newsham
Rd, Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2100 Thu | 9/23/2021 | 0600 Tue | 9/24/2021
Newsham LC,
A1061, Newsham
Rd, Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2000 Sat | 9/25/2021 | 0600 Mon | 9/27/2021
Newsham LC,
A1061, Newsham
Rd, Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2100 Mon | 9/27/2021 | 0600 Tue | 9/28/2021
Newsham LC,
A1061, Newsham
Rd, Newsham, Blyth Blyth Full Road Closure 2100 Thu | 9/30/2021 0600 Fri 10/1/2021
Astley Road, Seaton
Delaval, Whitley Bay Delaval Half Road Closure 2100 Sat | 10/2/2021 | 0600 Mon | 10/4/2021
Avenue Road,
Seghill North ABH,
Seaton Valley Seaton Valley Full Road Closure 2100 Sat | 10/2/2021 | 0600 Mon | 10/4/2021
Mare Close UWC,
Mare Close, Middle
Farm, Seaton Valley | Seaton Valley Full Road Closure 2100 Sat | 10/2/2021 | 0600 Mon | 10/4/2021
Astley Road, Seaton
Delaval, Whitley Bay Delaval Half Road Closure | 2100 Mon | 10/4/2021 | 0630 Tue | 10/5/2021
Astley Road, Seaton
Delaval, Whitley Bay Delaval Half Road Closure | 2100 Thu | 10/7/2021 0630 Fri 10/8/2021
Astley Road, Seaton
Delaval, Whitley Bay Delaval Half Road Closure 2100 Sat | 10/9/2021 | 0600 Mon | 10/11/2021
Avenue Road,
Seghill North ABH,
Seaton Valley Seaton Valley Full Road Closure 2100 Sat | 10/9/2021 | 0600 Mon | 10/11/2021
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Mare Close UWC,
Mare Close, Middle
Farm, Seaton Valley | Seaton Valley Full Road Closure 2100 Sat | 10/9/2021 | 0600 Mon | 10/11/2021
Astley Road, Seaton
Delaval, Whitley Bay Delaval Half Road Closure | 2100 Mon | 10/11/2021 | 0630 Tue | 10/12/2021
Astley Road, Seaton
Delaval, Whitley Bay Delaval Half Road Closure | 2100 Thu | 10/14/2021 | 0630 Fri | 10/15/2021
Astley Road, Seaton
Delaval, Whitley Bay Delaval Half Road Closure 2100 Sat | 10/16/2021 | 0600 Mon | 10/18/2021
St Michaels Ave,
Hartley AHBC,
Seaton Valley Seaton Valley Full Road Closure 2100 Sat | 10/16/2021 | 0600 Mon | 10/18/2021
Mare Close UWC,
Mare Close, Middle
Farm, Seaton Valley | Seaton Valley Full Road Closure 2100 Sat | 10/16/2021 | 0600 Mon | 10/18/2021
Astley Road, Seaton
Delaval, Whitley Bay Delaval Half Road Closure | 2100 Mon | 10/18/2021 | 0630 Tue | 10/19/2021
Astley Road, Seaton
Delaval, Whitley Bay Delaval Half Road Closure 2100 Thu | 10/21/2021 | 0630 Fri | 10/22/2021




